Cal 1
Saint James Parish

Religious Education Office

94 Broad Street

Red Bank, NJ 07701

732-747-6006

Ifiorenza@sjredbank.org

Lynda Fiorenza

Pastoral Associate for Faith Formation

Reconciliation / First Communion Timeline

October

MEETING: Parent Formation Meeting: Reconciliation
Sunday, October 15" (REP) 9:15-9:45 Eck Center
Monday, October 16 (SJS) 9:15-9:45 Eck Center

Sacramental Form and $100 fee due (available on parish website).
Copy of baptismal certificate due in the Religious Education Office.
Sunday: October 29" (REP)
Monday: October 30 (SJS)

lanum_y

MEETING: Parent Formation Gathering: First Holy Communion
Sunday, January 7% 9:15-10:00
Saint James Cafeteria
9:15am-10:00am

PRACTICE: First Reconciliation Practice
Wednesday, January 24"
Saint James Church
Session 1: 4:00pm  Session 2: 5:00pm

First Reconciliation: Saturday, January 27t
Saint James Church
Session 1: 9:30am
Session 2: 11:30am

February

EVENT: First Communion Children’s Retreat
Saturday, February 24"
BSA 9:30 am



Cal 2

March

ASSISGNMENT: First Communion Banner due in the Religious Education Office
Sunday, March 10 (REP)
Monday, March 11 (SJS)

April

ASSIGNMENT: Acts of Random Kindness Project due in the Religious Education Office
Sunday, April 7" (REP)
Monday, April 8" (SJS)

MEETING: First Communion Parents’ Prayer Service
Monday, April 22"
Saint James Church
7:00 pm

May

PRACTICE: First Communion Practice
Thursday, May 2"
Saint James Church
Session 1: 3:45 pm
Session 2: 4:45pm

First Communion: Saturday, May 4%
Saint James Church
Session 1: 9:30am
Session 2: 11:30 am

EVENT: May Crowning
Sunday, May 12"
All First Communicants
Saint James Church
10:30 am Mass

PLEASE NOTE: All forms are available online at the Saint James Parish website




